Vereinsauswertung Schiiler 2009

Platz Vereins-Nr. Verein Schuler
1 3501 LG Staufen 3250
2 2101 LAZ Salamander Kornwestheim-LB 2761
3 1101 Unterlander LG 2452
4 3101 LG Filstal 1801
5 2102 LG Neckar-Enz 1728
6 5117 VFI Sindelfingen 1689
7 2324 ViL Waiblingen 5SS
8 7701 LG Sigmaringen 1370
9 8501 LAV ASICS Tubingen 1355
10 1501 LG Hohenlohe 1319
11 3502 LSG Aalen 1159
12 8101 LG Filder 1075
13 3301 LG Brenztal 1074
14 8105 LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1064
15 3504 LG Rems-Welland 1035
16 2323 TSV Schmiden 962
1301 WGL Schwabisch Hall 962
17 8321 TUS Metzingen 883
18 7314 TG Bad Waldsee 1848 864
19 3711 SSV Ulm 1846 834
20 8135 TG Ndartingen 766
7304 LG Welfen 766
21 8304 LG Eningen-Reutlingen 764
22 1315 TSV Crailsheim 745
23 3164 LG Voralb 734
24 6515 TSG Balingen 689
25 5127 Spvgg Renningen 650
26 3735 Turn- u.Sportverein Langenau 622
27 3118 TS Goppingen 597
28 2305 LG Limes-Rems 595
29 5121 TSV Eltingen 585
30 2134 Spvgg Bissingen 571
31 5345 TSV Haiterbach 570

32 8102 LG Neckar-Erms 545
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3503
4124
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8103
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LAC Pliezhausen
TB Tailfingen

DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund

VB Stuttgart 1893

SV Boblingen

KSV Hoheneck

TSV Schwieberdingen
LG Lauter

Spvgg Holzgerlingen
Spvgg Weil der Stadt
LG Teck

TV Bad Schussenried
VB Kirchheim/Teck
TSV Genkingen

TV Weilstetten

TV Oberhaugstett

TG Schwenningen

SV Nufringen

TSV Baltmannsweiler
LG Rems-Murr

TSV Riederich

TSV Wendlingen

TV Zell a.N.
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
TSG 1845 Heilbronn
LG Ostl.Bodenseekreis
ViB LC Friedrichshafen
TSV Betzingen

VB Pfullingen

LG Enz 72

TSV Gomaringen

LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen
LG Oberschwaben
TSV Waldenbuch

TSV Bad Boll
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7520
5719
6111
7112
2125
8514
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6534
8333
7514
8166
5302
5702
3105
3728
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2133
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5716
5125
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TV02 Langenargen
Sportverein Oberderdingen
SV Mariazell

TSV Riedlingen

TV Vaihingen/Enz

TV Rottenburg

LG Bodensee

TSV MeBstetten

SV Ohmenhausen

TV Kressbronn

Spvgg Germania Schlaitdorf

LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald

LG Maulbronn-Stromberg
LG Staufeneck-Eislingen
TSV Blaustein

TSV Rottwell

MTG Wangen

StG Neckarsulm-Heilbronn
VB Ostdorf

VB Winterbach

LG Schénbuch

SGV Murr

LG Esslingen

TSG Steinheim

DJK Stuttgart-Sud
Sportbund Asperg

TSV Oberboihingen

TSV Heiningen

Stuttgarter Leichtathletik Club

TSV Groétzingen

LG Weissacher Tal
LG Kernen

TV Muhlacker

TSV Dagersheim

StG Schoénbuch-Nord
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99 7114 TG Biberach 116
100 6322 TG Trossingen 109
101 3716 SV Jungingen 105
2109 LG Strohgé&u 105
102 4133 TV Plieningen 104
103 8320 TSV Trochtelfingen 102
2325 TSG Backnang 102
104 8305 LG Dettingen/Erms 101
105 6314 TV Spaichingen 100
106 5714 Turnverein Enzberg 94
107 6517 TSV Bisingen 93
2303 LG Weinstadt 93
6318 TV Gosheim 93
108 8504 LG Steinlach 90
6116 TV Oberndorf 90
109 6514 TV Bitz 88
110 7117 SV Kirchdorf (lller) 87
111 2126 TSV Enzweihingen 86
112 8145 TV Neidlingen 82
113 5523 TSV Freudenstadt 81
3311 TSG Schnaitheim 81
1127 SV Neckarsulm 81
114 6544 TV Onstmettingen 80
6320 TV Mo6hringen 80
115 3126 TSGV Albershausen 76
116 7341 TSG Leutkirch 74
117 8318 TSV Undingen 73
3534 SVG Fachsenfeld 73
118 4121 Polizei SV Stuttgart 71
119 1312 TSG Schwébisch Hall 69
120 6125 TV Sulgen 67
121 8303 LG Engstingen-Hohenstein 65
122 6126 TV Sulz 63
5314 VB Ostelsheim 63

123 6127 Turnerschaft Schramberg 62
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8356
3525
2326
3535
4135
8398
6502
5101
8155
(720
5122
6112
6124
4112
3526
3744
1116
4119
8515
4116
2154
7116
3555
1514
7599
3119
8325
6546
3745
2360
6198
3139
3718
5304
3320
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PSV Reutlingen

TSV Huttlingen

SG Schorndorf 1846

VB lggingen

LAC Degerloch

StG Genkingen-Undingen
LG Winterlingen

LG Glems

TV Plochingen

TSV Bad Saulgau
Turnverein Altdorf

SG DeiB3lingen

FSV Schwenningen

TV Cannstatt

TSV Oberkochen

SG Dettingen/Donau
Postsportgemeinschaft Lauffen
MTV Stuttgart

TSV Kusterdingen

SV Rot Stuttgart

TSV Oberriexingen

TSV Laupheim

SV Lautern

TV Bad Mergentheim

StG Kressbronn-Langenarg
TSV Bad Uberkingen

TSG Minsingen

TSV Lautlingen

Sportclub Staig

LAC Schwabischer Wald
StG Rottweil-Mariazell
Ausdauersportteam StBen
TSV Erbach

LG Nagoldtal

SV Thurn u.Taxis Dischingen
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8302
5521
8511
6524
5522
8516
6330
5135
3712
5722
8121
5347
5130
3731
2131
5512
6545
5324
5303
3702
3527
3121
8165
7115
4123
5330
8178
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LG Lichtenstein

Allgemeiner Sportverein Horb

SV Unterjesingen

SV Dotternhausen

VB Freudenstadt

TUS Ergenzingen

TV Mihlheim

TSV Kuppingen

TSG So6Bingen

TSV Olbronn 1900

TSV Otlingen 1895

ViL Hochdorf e.V.

VB Herrenberg

TSV SeifBBen

TV GroBsachsenheim
SV Mitteltal-Obertal
TSV Gauselfingen

SV Sulz am Eck

LG Calw

LG Alb-Donau

DJK SG Wasseralfingen
TPSG Frisch Auf G6ppingen
TV Unterlenningen
Sportverein Ochsenhausen
SV Stuttgarter Kickers
Lauftreff Altburg

SC Altbach
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